Project: Catalog#: Type:
Prepared By: Notes: Date:
BAYFlex Overview Features
Applications
LED Linear Highbay with Angle Adjustable
Light Panels • 50,000 System Lifetime • 10 Year
Limited Warranty
The new BAYFlex Linear High Bay series

E1XF-H325		  98092	 Stepdown Transformer 480V to 277VAC 325W
Pg. 2
Ordering Examples:
*REFER TO PAGE 4 FOR MOUNTING & SENSOR OPTIONS*
1. For HBDNP 100W 5000K Fixture 100-277V
2. For HBDNP 100W 5000K Fixture 100-277V with Wire Guard 100W + 12V Microwave Motion Sensor E1MS-SMW
Model#: HBNP145E850D
Model#: HBNP145E850D
               WG-A
               E1MS-SMW-LVP
 Wire Guard 100W
Microwave Motion Sensor
12V Plug-in (Aux jack)
BAYFlex
LED Linear Highbay with Angle Adjustable Light Panels
• 50,000 System Lifetime • 10 Year Limited Warranty
81089
81090
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
Specification are subject to change without notice.
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25° C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
Accessories Dimesions
12V Microwave Motion Sensor E1MS-SMW-LVP
12V Bluetooth Microwave Motion Sensor Sensor E1MS-SBTMW-LVP
Pg. 5
BAYFlex
LED Linear Highbay with Angle Adjustable Light Panels
• 50,000 System Lifetime • 10 Year Limited Warranty
1.69 in
2 in
2 in
1.
65
 in
.5
4
in
.3
 in
.5
 in
1.69 in
2 in
2 in
1.
65